
SLEEK & FUNCTIONAL GARAGE STORAGE

10840
2-Door Tall Cabinet  
(2) Adjustable shelves

10845
Workbench Table

Durable rubberwood top

10843
2-Door Base Cabinet  

(1) Adjustable shelf

10846
Workbench Top

Fits on (2) base cabinets

10842
2-Door & 1-Drawer Base Cabinet

Easy-access top drawer

10848
Utility Storage Tote

12 Qt. capacity 

10844
2-Door Wall Cabinet  

(1) Adjustable shelf

10857
LED Work Light
(3) Light modes

Heavy-duty, 24-guage steel cabinets  
with matte black finish

Cabinets with leveling base  
supports or casters

Added security with lock & key 

Door and drawer fronts are 
scratch & moisture resistant.
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ITEM DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH

10840 2-Door Tall Cabinet 74.9 in. 30 in. 18 in.

10842 2-Door & 1-Drawer Base Cabinet 32.7 in. 26.8 in. 18 in.

10843 2-Door Base Cabinet 32.7 in. 26.8 in. 18 in.

10844 2-Door Wall Cabinet 21 in. 26.8 in. 11.8 in.

10845 Workbench Table 35.2 in. 60.6 in. 18 in.

10846 Workbench Top* 1 in. 53.6 in. 18.2 in.

*Workbench top designed for use with (2) base cabinets; Workbench Table also compatible with base cabinets.

GARAGE CABINETS

GARAGE STORAGE SYSTEM
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1085040

1085440

1085140

1085840

1085240

1085940

1085340

1086040

Description 1085040 1085140 1085240 1085340 1085440 1085840 1085940 1086040

2-Door Tall Cabinet

2-Door & 1-Drawer Base Cabinet

2-Door Base Cabinet

2-Door Wall Cabinet

Workbench Table

Workbench Top

MaxLoad Adjustable Shelf Set

ALL-IN ONE SETS

The ProGarage Collection also available as all-in-one garage organization sets.
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